
I.S.G.A. 2016-17     2-PIECE RESULTS         

UNDER 13 BOYS 

Held at St Mary’s School, Gerrards Cross                                   12
th/

13
th

 November 2016 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Arnold Lodge VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 901 Zac Darling 7.80   7.80   9     

 902 Noah Dahl 7.90 5.35 13.25   6     

 903 Philipp Schrahe 6.30 5.00 11.30   7     

 904 William Elms 8.00 5.40 13.40   5     

 905 Jacob Rogers   5.80 5.80   10     

 906 Zack Abba 6.20 5.00 11.20   8     

  Total of top 4 30.00 21.55    51.55   2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 907 Dominic Atherton 8.45 6.20 14.65   4     

 908 Freddie Green 9.10 7.55 16.65   2     

 909 George Mills 8.45 6.35 14.80   3     

 910 Guy Nichols 8.60 9.62 18.22   1     

 911   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 11     

 912       0.00 = 11     

  Total of top 4 34.60 29.72    64.32   1 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School        Score Position 

910 Guy Nichols St Faith's 18.22   1 

908 Freddie Green St Faith's 16.65   2 

909 George Mills St Faith's 14.80   3 

907 Dominic Atherton St Faith's 14.65   4 

904 William Elms Arnold Lodge 13.40   5 

902 Noah Dahl Arnold Lodge 13.25   6 

903 Philipp Schrahe Arnold Lodge 11.30   7 

906 Zack Abba Arnold Lodge 11.20   8 

901 Zac Darling Arnold Lodge 7.80   9 

905 Jacob Rogers Arnold Lodge 5.80   10 

911   St Faith's 0.00 = 11 

912   St Faith's 0.00 = 11 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS Team Positions 

School  Score Position 

St Faith's 64.32   1 

Arnold Lodge 51.55   2 

 


